]
Celebrity Cruises®

November 19, 2019

Dear Guest:

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Solsticee on February 21, 2021, for your 13 Night South
Pacific, Fiji, & Tonga cruise. But first, we have some important news to share regarding our itinerary. We're
always looking for ways to create the best possible vacation experience, so we've modified our scheduled
ports of call in Tonga.

In order to provide you a more in-depth experience, we have made the decision to replace our visit to Vavau
(Neiafu) with an overnight in Nuku ‘Alofa. We’ve also added new shore excursions to help you enjoy Tonga to
the fullest—both day and night.

If you pre-booked any shore excursions through Celebrity Crusies for Vavau, you will receive a full refund to
your original form of payment. Guests with independent arrangements should contact their tour operators as
soon as possible.

The rest of our itinerary, updated here for your convenience, remains as scheduled.

Celebrity Solstice 13 Nights South Pacific, Fiji, & Tonga- Current ity Solstice 13 Nights South Pacific, Fiji, & Tonga- Revised
Date Day Port Arrive Depart T/D Date Day Port Arrive Depart T/D
02/21/21 Sun Auckland, New Zealand 6:45 PM D 02/21/21 Sun Auckland, New Zealand 6:45 PM D
02/22/21 Mon  |Bay Of Islands, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM T 02/22/21 Mon  |Bay Of Islands, New Zealand 8:00 AM 5:00 PM T
02/23/21 Tue At Sea C 02/23/21 Tue At Sea C
02/24/21 Wed  [At Sea C 02/24/21 Wed  |At Sea C
02/25/21 Thu Lautoka, Fiji Islands 8:00 AM 5:00 PM D 02/25/21 Thu Lautoka, Fiji Islands 2:00 AM 5:00 PM D
02/26/21 Fri Suva, Fiji 8:00 AM 5:00 PM D 02/26/21 Fri Suva, Fiji 8:00 AM 5:00 PM D
02/27/21 Sat At Sea C 02/27/21 Sat At Sea C
02/28/21 Sun Apia, Samoa 8:00 AM 5:00 PM D 02/28/21 Sun Apia, Samoa 8%:00 AM 5:00 PM D
02/28/21 Sun International Dateline Repeat day 8 C 02/28/21 Sun International Dateline Repeat day 8 C
02/28/21 Sun Pago Pago, American Samoa 7:00 AM 4:00 PM D 02/28/21 Sun Pago Pago, American Samoa 7:00 AM 4:00 PM D
03/01/21 Mon |International Dateline Day lost C 03/01/21 Mon |International Dateline Day lost C
03/02/21 Tue Vavau (Neiafu), Tonga 10:30 AM 7:30 PM T 03/02/21 Tue Nuku 'Alofa, Tonga 5:00 PM D
03/03/21 Wed Nuku 'Alofa, Tonga 8:00 AM 5:00 PM D 03/03/21 Wed Nuku 'Alofa, Tonga 5:00 PM D
03/04/21 Thu At Sea C 03/04/21 Thu At Sea C
03/05/21 Fri At Sea C 03/05/21 Fri At Sea C
03/06/21 Sat Auckland, New Zealand 6:30 AM D 03/06/21 Sat Auckland, New Zealand 6:30 AM D

We would like to sincerely apologize for the unexpected change in itinerary and for any inconvenience it may
cause. As always, our goal is to provide you an amazing vacation, and we’re sure this itinerary modification
will deliver an even more satisfying cruise experience.

Sincerely,
Celebrity Cruises



